
Name Email Institution

1 Omar Arabiat arabiat@bau.edu.jo Al-Balqa Applied University

2 Ghadeer Al Shabaan ghadeer01@hotmail.com Al-Balqa Applied University

3 Ghazi Alweshah ghazi.alweshah@bau.edu.jo Al-Balqa Applied University

4 Saqr Al-sakarneh saqerabbadi97@gmail.com Al-Balqa Applied University

5 Shadi icytecry@yahoo.com Al-Balqa Applied University

6 Ghadeer Debei gh.debei@bau.edu.jo Al-Balqa Applied University

7 Lourence Al-Khaldi lourance71@hotmail.com Al-Hussein Bin Talal University

8 Laith Abu Omar Laith.abuomar@htu.edu.jo Al-Hussein Technical University

9 Tariq J. Al-Musawi tariq.almusawi@iu.edu.jo Al-Isra' University

10 Yaseen Al-Husban ahmad.younis@iu.edu.jo Al-Isra' University

11 Ahmad Younis ahmad.younis@iu.edu.jo Al-Isra' University

12 Lama Hamadneh lama.hamadneh@zuj.edu.jo Al-Zaytouneh University

13 Najah Sayyah najah.abbadi@zuj.edu.jo Al-Zaytouneh University

14 Suhair Sunoqrot suhair.sunoqrot@zuj.edu.jo Al-Zaytouneh University

15 Yousef Jaradat y.jaradat@zuj.edu.jo Al-Zaytouneh University

16 Zaid Fayez Al-Hamad zadhad@gmail.com Al-Zaytouneh University

17 Ahmad Al-Daraiseh creepymaster@gmail.com American University of Madaba

18 Zayed Zeadat z.zeadat@aum.edu.jo American University of Madaba

19 Belal Abuhaija balhaijaaau@aau.edu.jo Amman Arab University

20 Haitham alali h.alali@aau.edu.jo Amman Arab University

21 Hanan Saleet h_saleet@asu.edu.jo Applied Science University

22 Nill Mohamed Momani nmomani@hotmail.com German Jordanian University

23 Serin Ariani serin.atiani@gju.edu.jo German Jordanian University

24 Omar Shubailat omar.shubailat@gju.edu.jo German Jordanian University

25 Abd Al-Rahman abdsalem29@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

26 Eman alzboon emank@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

27 Fadi Shiyyab fadi_shiyyab@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

28 Foad AlZoughool foad@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

29 Jihad AlZyoud jihada@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

30 Mamon Hatmal mamon@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

How to write a competitive proposal, Contact list of participant

mailto:gh.debei@bau.edu.jo
mailto:lourance71@hotmail.com
mailto:Laith.abuomar@htu.edu.jo
mailto:ahmad.younis@iu.edu.jo
mailto:omar.shubailat@gju.edu.jo


31 Masdouq Al-Taj maltaj@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

32 Narmeen Jamal Al-Awwad narmeen@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

33 Rasha Istaiteyeh ristaiteyeh@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

34 Suhad AbuMweis suhad.abumweis@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

35 Haifa Batarseh haifa@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

36 Fathi Ihmadan fathi@hu.edu.jo Hashemite University

37 Abdelsalam Alodat salamodat@yahoo.com Philadelphia University

38 Issa Qabajeh iqabajeh@philadelphia.edu.jo Philadelphia University

39 Lamis Alqoran lamisalquran@yahoo.com Philadelphia University

40 Maram Bani Younes mbaniyounes@philadelphia.edu.jo Philadelphia University

41 Mohammad Shomali mshomali@gmx.de Philadelphia University

42 Yazan Mansour ymansour@philadelphia.edu.jo Philadelphia University

43 Ghazi Al-Naymat g.naymat@psut.edu.jo PSUT

44 Abeer Al-bawab drabeer@ju.edu.jo University of Jordan

45 Amal AlBakri agbakri@ju.edu.jo University of Jordan

46 Gheith Abandah ABANDAH@JU.EDU.JO University of Jordan

47 Hatim AlKhatib h.khatib@ju.edu.jo University of Jordan

48 Lorina Bisharat l.bisharat@ju.edu.jo University of Jordan

49 Malik Ghazi Al-Ajlouni m.ajlouni@ju.edu.jo University of Jordan

50 Mohammad A. Shbool m.shbool@ju.edu.jo University of Jordan

51 Ramia ALBAKAIN r.bakain@ju.edu.jo University of Jordan

52 Suzan Matar s.mattar@ju.edu.jo University of Jordan

53 Yahia A. Othman ya.othman@ju.edu.jo University of Jordan

54 Yazan Safwan al Tell yazztal@yahoo.com University of Jordan

55 Ahmad MOUSA aot79@yahoo.com University of Petra

56 Ali Al Maqoui amaqousi@uop.edu.jo University of Petra

57 Ali Kamil Yousif Saed akamil@ju.edu.jo University of Petra

58 Khaled K. Tarazi ktarazi@uop.edu.jo University of Petra

59 Rania F. Aburamadan raburamadan@uop.edu.jo University of Petra

60 Deema Jaber Suleiman jaber.deema@gmail.com Zarqa Unversity

61 Samer Adwan sadwan@zu.edu.jo Zarqa Unversity
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